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Period
Activitv

Comment
Balance

104-0 CASH IN WARRANT
11'119

11120
1',t 121

11125
11126
'11127

11093
11092
11091

11102
11105
11104
11103
't1124
11123
11122

110-1 ONE PLUS ANNUITY

(continued)

CAL SMITH
G&SSAND&ROCK
CAL SMITH
UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES

CABLE ONE
POSTMASTER

BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C

CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A

cKcP 8t2512009
cKcP 8t26t2009
cKcP 8t28t2009

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 8t3t2009
CKPR 8t3t2009
CKPR 8t3t2009
CKPR 8t14t2009
cKPR 8t17t2009
CKPR 8t17t2009
CKPR 8t17t2009
CKPR 8t31t2009
CKPR 8t31t2009

cKcP 8t31t2009 -14.41

cKcP 8t31t2009 -69.00

cKcP 8t31t2009 -18s.00

-50.00
-111.22

-50.00

-7,075.30
-1 ,188.56

-812.68
-880.23

-50.00
-1 ,1 88.56

-812.68
-880.23

-1 ,188.56
-568.88

110.2 ONE PLUS-EARNINGS

110-5 BK/NY.TRUST FUND

JE#713

110-6 BK/NY.EARNINGS
JE#714

111.0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JE # 708
JE#715
JE#717

1 31 -O INVENTORY.METERS/SUPPLIES

151-O LAND

152-0 oFFlcE

152-1 BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

153.0 EQUIPMENT

154-0 TANKS/STRUCTURES/IMPR.

154-1 STRUCTURAL UPGRADE

155.0 OFFICE EQUIPMENT

156-0 WELLS

CKPR 8/31/2009 -880.23

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -8,450.61

As of Period 212009 20,233J8 493J49.71

100,000.00
As of Period 2/2009 100,000.00

70,655.45
As of Period 2/2009 70,655.45

179,099.57

GLGJ 8I31I2OO9 14.98 DIVIDENDS

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 14.98

As of Period 2/2009 14.98 179,114.55

-25,182.34

GLGJ 8/31/2009 1,968.13 ADJ TO ACTUAL

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 1,968.13

As of Period 2/2009 1,968.13 -23,2',14.21

17,579.09
GLGJ 8t3112009 63.49
GLGJ 813112009 -24,250.76

GLGJ 8/31/2009 25,348.88

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 1,161 .61

As of Period 2/2009 1,161.61

62,209.00

As of Period 2/2009

30,123.51
As of Period 2/2009

42,500.00
As of Period ?2009

'|,113.10
As of Period 2/2009

873,959.69
As of Period 2/2009

149,304.39
As of Period 2/2009

121,446.07
As of Period 2/2009

23,810.96
As of Period 2/2009

RETN ITEM
RECEIPTS
INCOME

18,740.70

62,209.00

30,123.s1

42,500.00

1 ,1 13.1 0

873,959.69

149,304.39

12',1,446.07

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

156,911.34

23,810.96


